Universal Studios Florida, Universal Islands of Adventure, and Universal Epic 
Universe theme parks, and Universal Volcano Bay water theme park, for Winner 
and up to three (3) Guests. The Fair Market Value (“FMV”) of the Universal 
Orlando Resort Prize is Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three 
Dollars and Twenty Cents ($4,773.20). 

PRIZE CONDITIONS: Prize consists only of the elements expressly set forth 
above; no other elements or expenses (including, without limitation, insurance, 
meals, unspecified ground transportation, phone calls, baggage, gratuities, 
incidentals, souvenirs, gasoline, etc.) are included in the Prize and all such